
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 3

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 4

Cantore Samuele (06/1053) 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Fratini Lucas (06/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 1

Illiberi Valentina (06/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Necci Alessandro (06/614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oretti Filippo (06/576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 40 86 2,15

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 40 54 1,35

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 26 44 1,69

Cantore Samuele 06/1053 24 43 1,79

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 18 26 1,44

Fratini Lucas 06/574 12 12 1,00

Illiberi Valentina 06/1933 0 0 0,00

Necci Alessandro 06/614 0 0 0,00

Oretti Filippo 06/576 0 0 0,00

Bar Luca Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mazzi Michele (06/608) 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 11

Gnassi Giacomo (06/612) 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 12 2 2 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 11

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 11

Alberti Thomas (06/087) 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0

Vagheggi Nicola (06/088) 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzi Michele 06/608 40 88 2,20

Gnassi Giacomo 06/612 36 79 2,19

Cuci Ardian 06/607 39 79 2,03

Alberti Thomas 06/087 22 33 1,50

Vagheggi Nicola 06/088 23 29 1,26

Central Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 7 3 9

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 9 1 3

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 1 4 10 4 8 2 6

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 0 0 4 2 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 5 2 3

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Sereni Davide (06/586) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ristori Cesare 06/532 39 88 2,26

Farsini Massimo 06/590 33 77 2,33

Massaro Enrico 06/591 38 65 1,71

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 26 39 1,50

Fabbri Christian 06/593 8 17 2,12

Sereni Davide 06/586 10 6 0,60

Fani Giacomo 06/588 6 1 0,17

Doppio Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 9

Della Rovere Francesco (06/210) 4 12 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 5

Ferroni Marco (06/890) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 9

Tapinassi Christian (06/531) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Mearini Francesco (06/2041) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canelli Mauro 06/541 40 84 2,10

Della Rovere Francesco 06/210 38 58 1,53

Ferroni Marco 06/890 40 55 1,38

Tapinassi Christian 06/531 28 27 0,96

Mearini Francesco 06/2041 12 4 0,33



Le Sperdute Del Tapi's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sereni Pamela (06/526) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 8 2 1

Pallotti Daniela (06/529) 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 0 4 7 0 0

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2

Agrio Serena (06/1242) 4 1 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 1

Cenni Sara (06/841) 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

Console Giuseppina (06/984) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Paoli Sabrina (06/1253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sereni Pamela 06/526 29 41 1,41

Pallotti Daniela 06/529 30 39 1,30

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 26 26 1,00

Agrio Serena 06/1242 30 13 0,43

Neri Giulia 06/1684 24 10 0,42

Cenni Sara 06/841 13 7 0,54

Console Giuseppina 06/984 8 3 0,38

De Paoli Sabrina 06/1253 0 0 0,00

Viking D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 10 0 0

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5

Ruggero Stefano (06/535) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 2 3 5 0 0 2 5 4 4

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3

Dema Denis (06/527) 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 4

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 2 1

Langella Federico (06/534) 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghelli Andrea (06/1430) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreani Andrea 06/533 24 51 2,12

Bigoni Federico 06/539 29 39 1,34

Ruggero Stefano 06/535 27 38 1,41

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 16 23 1,44

Dema Denis 06/527 22 20 0,91

Curinga Domenico 06/530 22 19 0,86

Langella Federico 06/534 10 14 1,40

Ghelli Andrea 06/1430 6 2 0,33

Acciai Massimo 06/538 4 1 0,25


